Clarksville Academy

2025-2026 Tuition and Fee Schedule

Consumable Total Tuition Tuition Total with

Total Tuition Fees Tech Fees and Fees Insurance Insurance

Pre-K S 13,555 | S 395 | S 75| S 14,025 | S 271 S 14,296
KDG $ 13,672 | $ 476 | $ 75| S 14,223 | $ 273 | S 14,49
1st S 13,672 | S 458 | S 140 | S 14,270 | S 273 | S 14,543

2nd S 13,672 | S 474 | S 140 | S 14,286 | S 273 | S 14,559

3rd S 13,672 | S 508 | S 325 $ 14,505 | S 273 | S 14,778

4th S 13,672 | S 488 | S 325 | $ 14,485 | S 273 | S 14,758

5th S 13,906 | S 569 | S 350 | $ 14,825 | S 278 | S 15,103

6th S 13,906 | S 569 | S 350 $ 14,825 | S 278 | S 15,103

7th S 13,906 | S 569 | S 350 | $ 14,825 | S 278 | S 15,103

8th S 13,906 | S 380 | S 350 | $ 14,636 | S 278 | S 14,914

9th S 14,649 | S 407 | S 500 | $ 15,556 | S 293 | S 15,849

10th S 14,649 | S 407 | S 500 | $ 15,556 | S 293 | S 15,849
11th S 14,649 | S 488 | S 500 | $ 15,637 | S 293 | S 15,930
12th S 14,649 | S 422 (S 500 | $ 15,571 | S 293 | S 15,864

Payment Options for Remaining Tuition

Bi-Annual Monthly

Annual Annual Bi-Annual (Including Monthly (No (Including

Grade (No Fees) (Including Fees) (No Fees) Fees) Fees) Fees)
Due 8/15/25 & |Due 8/15/25 & | August 15- | August 15-

Due by 8/15/25| Due by 8/15/25 1/15/26 1/15/26 July 15 July 15
Pre-K S 13,255 § 13,725 | S 6,813 | S 7,048 | S 1,152 | $ 1,191
KDG S 13,372 $ 13,923 [ S 6,873 | S 7,148 | $ 1,162 | $ 1,208
1st S 13,372 $ 13,970 | S 6,873 | S 7,172 | S 1,162 | $ 1,212
2nd $ 13,372 | $ 13,986 | $ 6,873 | $ 7,180 | $ 1,162 | $ 1,213
3rd S 13,372 § 14,205 | S 6,873 | S 7,289 | S 1,162 | $ 1,232
4th S 13,372 $ 14,185 | S 6,873 | S 7,279 | $ 1,162 | $ 1,230
5th S 13,606 | $ 14,525 [ S 6,992 | S 7,451 | S 1,182 | $ 1,259
6th S 13,606 | S 14,525 | S 6,992 | S 7,451 | S 1,182 | $ 1,259
7th S 13,606 | S 14,525 [ S 6,992 | S 7,451 | S 1,182 | $ 1,259
8th S 13,606 | S 14,336 | S 6,992 | S 7,357 | $ 1,182 | $ 1,243
9th S 14,349 | $ 15,256 | S 7371 | S 7825 | $ 1,245 | $ 1,321
10th $ 14,349 | $ 15,256 | $ 7371 | $ 78258 1245]¢ 1,321
11th S 14,349  § 15,337 | S 7371 | S 7,865 | S 1,245 | $ 1,328
12th S 14,349  § 15,271 | S 7371 | S 7832 | S 1,245 | $ 1,322

*Tuition Insurance is not required but available for Annual Payments
*Annual Pay receives a $300 discount applied to tuition

*Bi-Annual Pay receives a $200 discount applied to tuition
*Families with siblings receive a $400 discount for the 2nd+ child



